
MANITOWOC
LUTHERAN
HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS BASKETBALL

DATE OPPONENT
11/14
11/17
11/21
11/30
12/5
12/7
12/12
12/15
12/19
12/29
12/30
1/6
1/9
1/12
1/15
1/18
1/23
1/26
1/30
2/2
2/6
2/10
2/12

@KIEL
@WLA
@KEWAUNEE
SHEB. AREA LUTHERAN
@ST. MARY CATH.
@MISHICOT
HOWARDS GROVE
OZAUKEE
@CEDAR GROVE
RONCALLI 
TWO RIVERS 
UNIV. SCHOOL OF MILW.
REEDSVILLE
HILBERT
ELKHART LAKE
ST. MARY CATH.
MISHICOT
@HOWARDS GROVE
SHEB. CHRISTIAN
BRILLION
@REEDSVILLE
@HILBERT
@ELKHART LAKE

7PM
7:15PM
7:30PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM

6PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
5:30PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
7:15PM

8:00PM
7:30PM
7:15PM

7:00PM
7:15PM

TIME


