





7:15PM

LUTHERAN High School	GIRLS DASKETDALL	LAKESHORE LUTHERAN SCHOOLS
DATE 11/14	OPPONENT @KIEL	TIME 7PM
11/17	@WLA	7:15PM
11/21	@KEWAUNEE	7:30PM
11/30	SHEB. AREA LUTHERAN	7:15PM
12/5	@ST. MARY CATH.	7:15PM
12/7	@MISHICOT	7:15PM
12/12	HOWARDS GROVE	7:15PM
12/15	OZAUKEE	7:15PM
12/19	@CEDAR GROVE	6PM
12/29	RONCALLI	6:30PM
12/30	TWO RIVERS	6:30PM
1/6	UNIV. SCHOOL OF MILW.	5:30PM
1/9	REEDSVILLE	7:15PM
1/12	HILBERT	7:15PM
1/15	ELKHART LAKE	7:15PM
1/18	ST. MARY CATH.	7:15PM
1/23	MISHICOT	7:15PM
1/26	@HOWARDS GROVE	7:15PM
1/30	SHEB. CHRISTIAN	8:00PM
2/2	BRILLION	7:30PM
2/6	@REEDSVILLE	7:15PM
2/10	@HILBERT	7:00PM

@ELKHART LAKE

2/12